CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Thornhill Catering Holiday

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then the staff person will return the same
day to pick

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

Yes, | would like the Complimentary Disposable Chafing
Dishes included with my meal.

No, | would prefer not to have the Complimentary
Disposable Chafing dishes with my meal.

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

$50

$10

$0

$0

$0



Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

HORS D OEUVRES

Miniature Maryland Crab Cakes

(Per dozen/ 2 dozen minimum) Served with house-made tartar
sauce.

Coconut Shrimp

(Per dozen/ 2 dozen minimum) Batter-fried served with mango
habanero sauce.

Jalapeno Bites

(Per dozen / 2 dozen minimum) Cheese- stuffed jalapeno,
breaded and fried.

Sicilian Stuffed Mushrooms

(Per dozen / 2 dozen minimum) Mushroom caps with sweet
Italian sausage, toasted bread crumbs and parmesan cheese.

Caprese Skewers

(Per dozen / 2 dozen minimum) Fresh mozzerella, tomato and
basil, srizzled with balamic glaze and pesto sauce.

Spinach Artichoke Dip
(Per person / 10 minimum)

SALADS

Garden Salad
(Per person)

Caesar Salad
(Per person)

$0

$40

$30

$25

$28

$27

$4.99

$3.49

$3.49



Fruit Salad
(Per person)

HOLIDAY MEALS

Holiday Feast 1

(20 minimum) Your choice of one protein, one veggie, and one
starch. Served with cranberry sauce, rolls and butter, and your
choice of beverage.

Holiday Feast 2

(20 minimum) Your choice of two proteins, one veggie, and one
starch. Served with mashed potatoes and gravy, southern
cornbread dressing, cranberry sauce, rolls and butter, and your
choice of pie a

Holiday Feast 3

(20 minimum) Your choice of two proteins, two veggies, and
one starch. Served with mashed potatoes & gravy, southern
cornbread dressing, cranberry sauce, rolls and butter, and your
choice of salad,

DESSERTS

Cobbler (Half Pan)
(Serves 10)

Cobbler (Full Pan)
(Serves 20)

Layer Cake (Whole)
(16 Slices)

Chocolate Mousse Cake
(Per person / 10 minimum)

$3.49

$24.95

$29.95

$34.95

$37

$72.75

$60

$4.49



Bread Pudding
(Per person / 10 minimum)

Homestyle Banana Pudding
(Per person / 10 minimum)

Strawberry Shortcake
(Per person / 10 minimum)

Cheesecake
(Per person / 10 minimum)

Seasonal Pie (Slice)
Seasonal pie by the slice.

Seasonal Pie (Whole)
Whole Seasonal Pie

BEVERAGES

Fresh Brewed Coffee (Gallon)
Includes cups, creamer and sweetner

Coke
12 oz

Diet Coke
12 oz

Sprite
12 oz

Dr Pepper
12 oz

$3.29

$3.29

$3.49

$3.99

$4.75

$55.75

$17.6

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25



Bottled Water

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Includes ice, cups, lemons and sweeteners.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Beer and Wine- House Bar

(Per person) Choice of 2 domestic bottled beers, 1 premium
bottled beer and house cabernet and chardonnay. Includes ice,
cooler rentals, clear disposable cups, straws and napkins.

Premium Call Bar

(Per Person) Includes Tito's Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Tanqueray
Gin, Jack Daniels Whiskey, Dewars Scotch, Jose Cuervo Silver
Tequila and house cabernet and chardonnay. Choice of 2
domestic beersand 1 p

Ultra Bar

(Per person) Includes Ketel One Vodka, Caotain Morgan
Spiced Rum, Malibu Rum, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Crown Royal,
Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch, Jose Cuervo Silver
Tequila, house cabernet and cha

Signature Cocktail Batch
(100 servings)

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Weddings & Holiday Events

$2

$12.75

$12.95

$16.95

$20.95

$250

$0



TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Bartender

(For Alcoholic Beverge Packages) One bartender per 75
guests. 6 hours total. One hour set up, four hour event and one
hour breakdown.

Server
(Per server, per hour)

Mixer Package for Pre purchased Alcohol
(Per person)

Tea and Water Service
(Per person)

Tea, Water and Lemonade Service
(Per person)

Wine Glass
(Per glass)

Champagne Glass
(Per glass)

Champagne Coupe
(Per glass)

Rocks Glass
(Per glass)

Pilsner Glass
(Per glass)

$0

$150

$35

$3.25

$1

$1.25

$0.6

$0.65

$0.85

$0.6

$0.6



Tea and Water Goblet $0.65
(Per glass)



