

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Thornhill Catering Holiday

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then the staff person will return the same day to pick	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
	\$0
Yes, I would like the Complimentary Disposable Chafing Dishes included with my meal.	
	\$0
No, I would prefer not to have the Complimentary Disposable Chafing dishes with my meal.	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils \$0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	\$0
HORS D OEUVRES	
Miniature Maryland Crab Cakes (Per dozen/ 2 dozen minimum) Served with house-made tartar sauce.	\$40
Coconut Shrimp (Per dozen/ 2 dozen minimum) Batter-fried served with mango habanero sauce.	\$30
Jalapeno Bites (Per dozen / 2 dozen minimum) Cheese- stuffed jalapeno, breaded and fried.	\$25
Sicilian Stuffed Mushrooms (Per dozen / 2 dozen minimum) Mushroom caps with sweet Italian sausage, toasted bread crumbs and parmesan cheese.	\$28
Caprese Skewers (Per dozen / 2 dozen minimum) Fresh mozzerella, tomato and basil, srizzled with balamic glaze and pesto sauce.	\$27
Spinach Artichoke Dip (Per person / 10 minimum)	\$4.99
SALADS	
Garden Salad (Per person)	\$3.49
Caesar Salad (Per person)	\$3.49

Fruit Salad	
(Per person)	
HOLIDAY MEALS	
Holiday Feast 1	
(10 minimum) Your choice of one protein, one veggie, and one starch. Served with cranberry sauce, rolls and butter, and your choice of beverage.	
Holiday Feast 2	
(10 minimum) Your choice of two proteins, one veggie, and one starch. Served with mashed potatoes and gravy, southern cornbread dressing, cranberry sauce, rolls and butter, and your choice of pie a	
Holiday Feast 3	
(10 minimum) Your choice of two proteins, two veggies, and one starch. Served with mashed potatoes & gravy, southern cornbread dressing, cranberry sauce, rolls and butter, and your choice of salad,	
DESSERTS	
Cobbler (Half Pan)	
(Serves 10)	
Cobbler (Full Pan)	
(Serves 20)	
Layer Cake (Whole)	
(16 Slices)	
Chocolate Mousse Cake	
(Per person / 10 minimum)	

Bread Pudding	\$3.29
(Per person / 10 minimum)	
Homestyle Banana Pudding	\$3.29
(Per person / 10 minimum)	
Strawberry Shortcake	\$3.49
(Per person / 10 minimum)	
Cheesecake	\$3.99
(Per person / 10 minimum)	
Seasonal Pie (Slice)	\$4.75
Seasonal pie by the slice.	
Seasonal Pie (Whole)	\$55.75
Whole Seasonal Pie	
BEVERAGES	
Fresh Brewed Coffee (Gallon)	\$17.6
Includes cups, creamer and sweetner	
Coke	\$1.25
12 oz	
Diet Coke	\$1.25
12 oz	
Sprite	
96.113	\$1.25
12 oz	\$1.25
	\$1.25 \$1.25

Bottled Water	\$2
lced Tea (Gallon) Includes ice, cups, lemons and sweeteners.	\$12.75
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES	
Beer and Wine- House Bar (Per person) Choice of 2 domestic bottled beers, 1 premium bottled beer and house cabernet and chardonnay. Includes ice, cooler rentals, clear disposable cups, straws and napkins.	\$12.95
Premium Call Bar (Per Person) Includes Tito's Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Tanqueray Gin, Jack Daniels Whiskey, Dewars Scotch, Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila and house cabernet and chardonnay. Choice of 2 domestic beers and 1 p	\$16.95
Ultra Bar (Per person) Includes Ketel One Vodka, Caotain Morgan Spiced Rum, Malibu Rum, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Crown Royal, Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotch, Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, house cabernet and cha	\$20.95
Signature Cocktail Batch (100 servings)	\$250
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
Catering Service Agreement - Weddings & Holiday Events	

Bartender \$150 (For Alcoholic Beverge Packages) One bartender per 75 guests. 6 hours total. One hour set up, four hour event and one hour breakdown. Server \$35 (Per server, per hour) Mixer Package for Pre purchased Alcohol \$3.25 (Per person) Tea and Water Service \$1 (Per person) Tea, Water and Lemonade Service (Per person) Wine Glass \$0.66 (Per glass) Champagne Glass \$0.65 (Per glass) Rocks Glass \$0.66 (Per glass) Rocks Glass \$0.66 (Per glass) Pilsner Glass \$0.66 (Per glass)	TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
guests. 6 hours total. One hour set up, four hour event and one hour breakdown. Server		\$150
(Per server, per hour) \$3.25 (Per person) \$3.25 (Per person) \$1 (Per person) \$1.25 (Per person) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.65 (Per glass) \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6	guests. 6 hours total. One hour set up, four hour event and one	
Mixer Package for Pre purchased Alcohol \$3.25 (Per person) \$1 Tea and Water Service \$1.25 (Per person) \$1.25 Wine Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.65 Champagne Glass \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 Pilsner Glass \$0.6	Server	\$35
(Per person) \$1 Tea and Water Service \$1.25 (Per person) \$1.25 Wine Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.65 Champagne Glass \$0.65 (Per glass) \$0.85 Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 Pilsner Glass \$0.6	(Per server, per hour)	
Tea and Water Service (Per person) Tea, Water and Lemonade Service (Per person) Wine Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) Champagne Glass (Per glass) Champagne Coupe \$0.85 (Per glass) Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6	Mixer Package for Pre purchased Alcohol	\$3.25
(Per person) \$1.25 (Per person) \$1.25 Wine Glass (Per glass) \$0.6 Champagne Glass (Per glass) \$0.65 (Per glass) \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6	(Per person)	
Tea, Water and Lemonade Service (Per person) Wine Glass (Per glass) Champagne Glass (Per glass) Champagne Coupe (Per glass) Rocks Glass (Per glass)	Tea and Water Service	\$1
(Per person) Wine Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.65 Champagne Glass \$0.65 (Per glass) \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 Pilsner Glass \$0.6	(Per person)	
Wine Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.65 (Per glass) \$0.65 (Per glass) \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6	Tea, Water and Lemonade Service	\$1.25
(Per glass) \$0.65 Champagne Glass \$0.85 Champagne Coupe \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6	(Per person)	
Champagne Glass	Wine Glass	\$0.6
(Per glass) Champagne Coupe \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6	(Per glass)	
Champagne Coupe \$0.85 (Per glass) \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 Pilsner Glass	Champagne Glass	\$0.65
(Per glass) Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 Pilsner Glass \$0.6	(Per glass)	
(Per glass) Rocks Glass \$0.6 (Per glass) \$0.6 Pilsner Glass \$0.6	Champagne Coupe	\$0.85
(Per glass) Pilsner Glass \$0.6		
(Per glass) Pilsner Glass \$0.6	Rocks Glass	\$0.6
		·
	Pilsner Glass	\$0.6
		4-1-0

Tea and Water Goblet	\$0.65
(Per glass)	